
ВОДА

STEEL/	SPARKLING

ДОМАШНИЕ	ЛИМОНАДЫ

300

300

300

300

250

250

МАНГО-МАРАКУЙЯ	

COCA-COLA	

COCA-COLA	ZERO	

FANTA

SPRITE

СВЕЖЕВЫЖАТЫЙ	СОК	200	МЛ

ЯБЛОКО

АПЕЛЬСИН

ГРЕЙПФРУТ

МОРКОВЬ

СЕЛЬДЕРЕЙ	50мл

250

300

100

SPARKLING	DRINKS	330	ML

REVOLUT 500	мл 300
700	мл 			400

земляника-бобы	тонка

яблоко-вербера

юдзу-жасмин

300	мл

250

250

250

250

ALCO	SUMMER	SPRITZ

Земляника-бобы	тонка

Яблоко-вербера

Юдзу-жасмин

Ананас-пандан

350
350
350

350

300	мл

безалкогольное
меню

алкогольное
меню

КОКТЕЙЛИ  /  COCTAILS

На игристом 250 мл

Aperol Spritz 
Hugo 
Martini Fiero Tonik 

600
600
600

вина  /  wine

PINOT GRIGIO PUGLIA бел.сух. 

Segreto Glera Frizzante I.G.T. Игр.бел.сух

Rose Vino Frizzante Rosé Игр.роз.сух

450

400

400
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